
MOTOR OIL
FULL SYNTHETIC

EUROPEAN FORMULA
EUROPEAN FORMULA

SHIPPING INFORMATION:

(*) Including pallet weight of 50lbs.

PRODUCT INFORMATION:
Test (Method)
API Gravity (ASTM D287)

Specific Gravity 
    @ 60°F (15.6°C) (ASTM D4052) 
Viscosity
   ‘@ 40 ˚C, cSt (ASTM D445)

   ‘@ 100 ˚C, cSt (ASTM D445)

Viscosity Index (ASTM D2270)

Pour Point °C (°F) (ASTM D5950)

Noack Volatility, % loss (ASTM D6375)

Flash Point °C (°F)

Quart Part Number
Bulk Part Number
Bag in a Box Part Number

Quart UPC Code
Quart Case UPC Code
Quart Case SCC-14 Code
Bag in a Box UPC Code

P4MSE576
P4ME50
P4ME5BX6

0-74804-05476-7
0-74804-15476-4
1-00-74804-05476-4
0-74804-06221-2

EURO 5W-40

PEAK FULL SYNTHETIC EUROPEAN FORMULA MOTOR OILS deliver the highest level 

of engine protection available, even under severe operating conditions. They are 

formulated using premium synthetic base oil and engineered to meet the 

stringent high performance requirements of European passenger car and light 

duty diesel vehicles.  

DESCRIPTION:

BENEFITS:

APPROVED
• API SN

MEETS PERFORMANCE
• ACEA A3/B4-12

• BMW LL-01

• MERCEDES BENZ 229.5, 229.3

• OPEL GM-LL-B-025

• PORSCHE A40

• PSA B71 2296

• RENAULT 0700 & 0710

• VOLKSWAGEN 502 00, 505 00

May be used in select diesel engine specifications listed above. 
Always follow vehicle manual recommendations.

• Delivers dependable long-term performance for the extended drain intervals
set by all major automakers including:  Audi, BMW, Mercedes Benz, Opel,
Porsche, Volkswagen

• Provides outstanding protection in high RPM, hot running engines

• Specially designed to prevent sludge and varnish deposits for reduced oil
consumption, extended engine life, and maximum overall performance
resulting in a clean engine

• Designed for newer vehicle emission control systems

• Meets industry and vehicle manufacturer requirements for long life protection
of gasoline vehicle catalytic converters

6/1 Quart
2.0
12.3/1,973*
936
156
20,592
3,432/22
9.5 x 7.6x 9.6
26/6
48 x 40 x 61.4

Pack
Unit Weight (lbs.)
Case/Pallet Weight*
Units per Pallet
Cases per Pallet
Units per Truck
Cases/Pallets per Truck
Case Size (inches)
Cases per row/Rows high
Pallet Size (inches)

Bag in a Box
43
-/1856*
42
-
924
-/22
19 x 13 x 7.25
7/6
48 x 40 x 72
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RUN TRUETM

34.69

0.8514

62
10.6
164
-40°C (-40°F)
10
231 (448)

EURO 5W-30

33.98

0.8551

77.27
13.18
173
-45°C (-49°F)
10
-

EURO 5W-40

-
-
P3ME5BX6

-
-
-
0-74804-06220-5

EURO 5W-30

SNAPI Service: SL

APPROVED
• API SL

MEETS PERFORMANCE
• ACEA A5/B5-10

• BMW LL-01

• MERCEDES BENZ 229.5, 229.3

• OPEL GM-LL-B-025

• RENAULT 0700

• VOLKSWAGEN 502 00, 505 00

EURO 5W-40EURO 5W-30
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