

DESCRIPTION:

PEAK FULL SYNTHETIC EUROPEAN FORMULA MOTOR OILS deliver the highest level of engine protection available, even under severe operating conditions. They are formulated using premium synthetic base oil and engineered to meet the stringent high performance requirements of European passenger car and light duty diesel vehicles.

BENEFITS:

- Delivers dependable long-term performance for the extended drain intervals set by all major automakers including: Audi, BMW, Mercedes Benz, Opel, Porsche, Volkswagen
- Provides outstanding protection in high RPM, hot running engines
- Specially designed to prevent sludge and varnish deposits for reduced oil consumption, extended engine life, and maximum overall performance resulting in a clean engine
- Designed for newer vehicle emission control systems
- Meets industry and vehicle manufacturer requirements for long life protection of gasoline vehicle catalytic converters

APPLICATION:

EURO 5W-30

APPROVED

• API SL

MEETS PERFORMANCE

- ACEA A5/B5-10
- BMW LL-01
- MERCEDES BENZ 229.5, 229.3
- OPEL GM-LL-B-025
- RENAULT 0700
- · VOLKSWAGEN 502 00, 505 00

EURO 5W-40

APPROVED
• API SN

ALION

MEETS PERFORMANCE

- ACEA A3/B4-12
- BMW LL-01
- MERCEDES BENZ 229.5, 229.3
- OPEL GM-LL-B-025
- PORSCHE A40
- · PSA B71 2296
- RENAULT 0700 & 0710
- VOLKSWAGEN 502 00, 505 00

May be used in select diesel engine specifications listed above. Always follow vehicle manual recommendations.



SHIPPING INFORMATION:

Pack	6/1 Quart	Bag in a Box	
Unit Weight (lbs.)	2.0	43	
Case/Pallet Weight*	12.3/1,973*	-/1856*	
Units per Pallet	936	42	
Cases per Pallet	156	-	
Units per Truck	20,592	924	
Cases/Pallets per Truck	3,432/22	-/22	
Case Size (inches)	9.5 x 7.6x 9.6	19 x 13 x 7.25	
Cases per row/Rows high	26/6	7/6	
Pallet Size (inches)	48 x 40 x 61.4	48 x 40 x 72	
	(+) To a locality or to 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		

(*) Including pallet weight of 50lbs.

PRODUCT INFORMATION	N:	EURO 5W-30	EURO 5W-40		EURO 5W-30	EURO 5W-40
Test (Method)	API Service	: SL	SN	Quart Part Number	-	P4MSE576
API Gravity (ASTM D287)		34.69	33.98	Bulk Part Number	-	P4ME50
Specific Gravity				Bag in a Box Part Number	P3ME5BX6	P4ME5BX6
@ 60°F (15.6°C) (ASTM D4052)		0.8514	0.8551			
Viscosity				Quart UPC Code	-	0-74804-05476-7
'@ 40 °С, cSt (ASTM 0445)		62	77.27	Quart Case UPC Code	-	0-74804-15476-4
'@ 100 °С, cSt (ASTM D445)		10.6	13.18	Quart Case SCC-14 Code	-	1-00-74804-05476-4
Viscosity Index (ASTM D2270)		164	173	Bag in a Box UPC Code	0-74804-06220-5	0-74804-06221-2
Pour Point °C (°F) (ASTM D5950)		-40°C (-40°F)	-45°C (-49°F)			
Noack Volatility, % loss (ASTM D6	375)	10	10			
Flash Point °C (°F)		231 (448)	-			





